Sleek & slim, with energy
saving illumination
The Philips LED Low profile wall provides efficacies up to 110 LPW, with
significant energy savings over HID luminaires.
The Low profile wall features energy saving LED technology when you need a discreet way
to illuminate outdoor areas. Low Profile Wall is available in three sizes to accommodate multiple mounting
heights – 15, 30, and 50W, providing 50-100W HID equivalent illumination.
An ideal choice for any indoor or outdoor wall mounted application.
Wall Mount
Low profile wall
KEENE_LowProfileWall_Bulletin  08/17  page 2 of 2
Low profile wall LED
PW15/PW30/PW50
© 2017 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
Philips reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice
or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences
resulting from the use of this publication.
philips.com/luminaires
Philips Lighting North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive, Somerset, NJ 08873
Tel. 855-486-2216
Philips Lighting Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Rd, Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Tel. 800-668-9008
Ordering guide	 example: PW-50-NW-G1-8-BZ
Luminaire
PW
Wattage LED Color – Generation
NW-G1
Voltage Finish
BZ
PW	 Low Profile Wall 15	 15W
30	 30W
50	 50W
NW-G1	 Neutral White, 4000K, 80 CRI, Generation 1 8	� 120-277 V
6	� 347 V
BZ	 Bronze
6.66”
(169.2mm)
5.63”
(143mm)
2.46”
(62.5mm)
3.19”
(81.0mm)
7.96”
(202.2mm)
6.49”
(165mm)
2.46”
(62.5mm)
3.19”
(81.0mm)
10.22”
(259.6mm)
3.86”
(98.0mm)
5.02”
(127.5mm)2.46”
(62.5mm)
11.76”
(298.6mm)
9.4”
(239mm)
3.86”
(98.0mm)
5.02”
(127.5mm)
PW15 PW30 PW50
• Budget-friendly, discreet fixture for a
wide variety of outdoor spaces
• Energy efficient fixture that delivers up
to 110 lumens per watt.
• 3 size options: 15, 30 or 50 watt.
• Slim profile, just over 4 inches.
• Quick and easy installation – mounts
to a standard 3 1/2 or 4" junction box.
• Durable construction of die-cast
aluminum with a UV stabilized lens
and stainless steel hardware.
• 5 year limited warranty.